1. GONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1] 1
2, AMENDMENT/MOFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PRCJECT NQ. (If appiicabla)
. ADO7 See BLK 16C F092716.07.005
ued By Code 7. ADMINISTRERED BY (/ other than item 6) Code }

.. Department of Energy
SPR Project Management Office
900 Commerce Road East

New Qrleans. LA 70123

8. NAME AND ADDRESSS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street, county, State and ZIP Code (v} | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Deltha-Critique )
900 Commerce Road East 9B. DATED {SEE ITEM 11)

New Orleans, LA 70123

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO.

X DE-AC96-06P092716

10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE |FACILITY CODE August 11, 2008

11. THIS ITEM APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

DThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Gffers D is extended, l:] is nol extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soficitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a) By complating Htems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknow!edging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitled;
or (¢) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED
AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by telegram or letler, provided each
telegrarm or teller makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior tc the opening hour and dale specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required )

1610698 SA0804121 SP00400 25200 0450204  Obligated: $358,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
iIT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A =

B. THE ABGVE NUMBERED CONTRAGCT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ACMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropiiate date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. TH!S SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X D. QTHER(Specify type of modification and authority)
B-5, Obligations of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor @ is not, D is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION ({Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasitle.)
A. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate the following:

1. B-5, Obligations of Funds - is hereby modified to increase total funds by $358,000.00 fram $ 1,703,944.00 to $ 2,061,944.00
for payment of allowable cost for the contract to be incurred from the effective date of this contract through July 31, 2007,

2. Alt other terms and conditions remain same.

Except as provided herein, all terms and corditions of the document referenced in ltem 8A or 104, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in Iull force and effect.
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TIiTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (TYPE OR PRINT)

Joyce B. Franceis

Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/QFFEROR 15C,. DATE 16B. UNITED STATES OF 16C. DATE SIGNED
——— AMERICA
o _ May 21. 2007
(Signature of person authorized to sign) &;}.,/ A J/a.n eur
{Signature of Contracting Officer)
i7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)
VIOUS EDITION UUNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



